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Endergebnis BCP Realbridge-Turnier 28.03.2022

Paar
Holly Erika & Rudolf Holly
Winkler Robert & Rikki Christianel
Lakner Ute & Cech Lilian
Renate Koschier & Friedrich Herold
KIEHAS Margit & Gisela Egerer
Trybus Ingrid & Boote Elfriede
Gabriele Schwarz & Georg Bauer

Wolfgang Burian & Kristina Zecha

%
57.74%
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52.38%
50.00%
49.40%
44.05%
36.90%

MP
20
16
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10
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